6. Verbands-MS 2014

Rest. Freihof Lufingen

Beteiligung :

Kat. A 34
Kat. B 36
Kat. C 35
Kat. S 1

Total : 106

Klubrangliste :

Kategorie A

1.

2. Schmiedhof 1
3. Bruggerwald

Topego

Kategorie B

1.

O WDN

Schmiedhof 2

Goldfinger
Eulach
Black-Jack
Glatt 78
Kolibri

Kategorie C

1.

2
3.
4
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Freihofler

. Greenhorn

Dreistern

. Spick

Zurich
Zirich
Windisch

Zrich
Auslikon
Winterthur
Zufikon
Zurich
Hori

Obfelden
Zurich
Obfelden
Turgi

814.833
786.000
777.200

773.800
754.333
746.000
738.800
737.800
733.000

720.167
700.400
699.000
698.800



